Nordic Black Powder Championship 2018, Musse,Denmark I 16:26

Team event Country Name Sum
13 Peterlongo

NO 29 Dagfinn Torp 95

NO 29 Norleif Theland 72

NO 29 Rune Stensrud 87

Sum 254

S8 Magnus Hansson 94

S8 Mikael Lauth 88

S8 Mats Sturesson 93

Sum 275

S9 Christer Bjornberg 96

S9 Marie Brunsson 93

S9 Georg Wallinder 83

Sum 272

SF 38 Heikki Heikkila 91

SF 38 Juha Hautamaki 88

SF 38 Jukka Paarnila 84

Sum 263

SF 43 Erkki Lehtonen 75

SF 43 Tarmo Ansamaa 82

SF 43 Matti Keskinen 86

Sum 243

27. juli 2018 Sidelav 8



Team event Country

20 Righy
NO 33
NO 33
NO 33

S1
S1
S1

SF 36
SF 36
SF 36

24 Pforzheim
NO 24
NO 24
NO 24

S 10
S 10
S10

S11

S11
S11

27. juli 2018

Name

Rune Stensrud
Dagfinn Torp
Leif Erik Theland

Johan Karlsson
Pelle Eliasson
Anders Johansson

Matti Keskinen
Antero Mustamaki
Heikki Heikkila

Sondre Nordhagen
Oddvar Deberitz
Norleif Theland

Georg Wallinder
Anders Johansson
Johan Karlsson

Marie Brunsson
Ake Samuelsson
Pelle Eliasson

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

83
88

171
93
81
83

257
82
87
94

263

88
96
85
269
67
91
97
255
91
89
93
273

Side 2 av 8



Team event

25 Wogdon

30 Adams

27. juli 2018

Country

S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3

SF 39
SF 39
SF 39

SF 44
SF 44
SF 44

S6
S6
S6

S7
S7
S7

SF 40
SF 40
SF 40

Name

Magnus Hansson
Mats Sturesson
Lennart Eriksson

Georg Wallinder
Mikael Lauth
Leif Johansson

Pekka Paatinen
Juha Hautamaki

Tarmo Ansamaa

Heikki Heikkila
Matti Keskinen
Jukka Paarnila

Marie Brunsson
Georg Wallinder
Mikael Lauth

Roland Sisask
Lennart Eriksson

Torbjorn Nystrom

Heikki Heikkila

Veli-Pekka Karvinen

Pekka Paatinen

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

88
85
72
245
70
75
79
224
86
90
89
265
80
64
68
212

92
88
82
262
80
81
77
238
86
78
81
245

Side 3 av 8



Team event

32 Magenta

33 Forsyth

27. juli 2018

Country

NO 31
NO 31
NO 31

NO 32
NO 32
NO 32

S 18
S 18
S18

NO 28
NO 28
NO 28

sS4
sS4
sS4

S5
S5
S5

SF 41
SF 41
SF 41

SF 45
SF 45
SF 45

Name

Sondre Nordhagen
Dag Magne Winge
Oddvar Deberitz

Turid Blickstrém
Jorn Olav Larsen
Mats Blickstréom

Henrik Sjoholm
Johan Karlsson
Pelle Eliasson

Elin-Irene Nordhagen
Dagfinn Torp
Rune Stensrud

Christer Bjornberg
Marie Brunsson
Magnus Hansson

Mikael Lauth
Birgitta Bjornberg
Torbjorn Nystrom

Pekka Paatinen
Jukka Paarnila
Juha Hautamaki

Tarmo Ansamaa
Heikki Heikkila
Matti Keskinen

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

81
65
77
223
59
46
59
164
70
92
77
239

65
86
93
244
95
94
91
280
94
82
87
263
96
88
92
276
88
91
90
269

Side 4 av 8



Team event Country Name Sum
34 Hawker
NO 23 Jarn Olav Larsen 0
NO 23 Sondre Nordhagen 0
NO 23 Oddvar Deberitz 0
Sum 0
S21 Pelle Eliasson 0
S21 Henrik Sjoholm 0
S21 Paul Schydlowski 0
Sum 0
35 Batesville
NO 22 Oddvar Deberitz 0
NO 22 Jarn Olav Larsen 0
NO 22 Sondre Nordhagen 0
Sum 0
S20 Ingvar Nilsson 0
S 20 Pelle Eliasson 0
S 20 Henrik Sjoholm 0
Sum 0
39 Kunitomo
S 13 Lennart Eriksson 79
S 13 Mikael Lauth 85
S13 Magnus Hansson 0
Sum 164
27. juli 2018 Side 5av 8



Team event

40 Enfield

42 Kossuth

27. juli 2018

Country

DK 58
DK 58
DK 58

DK 59
DK 59
DK 59

NO 26
NO 26
NO 26

NO 27
NO 27
NO 27

S 19
S 19
S19

NO 34
NO 34
NO 34

Name

Flemming Kolstrup
Ulrik Sarige
Bent Christensen

Rasmus Hjorth
Johan Christensen
Tage Carlsen

Sondre Nordhagen
Mats Blickstrom
Oddvar Deberitz

Ragnar Hegge
Turid Blickstrom

Kjell Bergersen

Pelle Eliasson
Johan Karlsson

Henrik Sjoholm

Oddvar Deberitz
Sondre Nordhagen
Jorn Olav Larsen

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

63
84
64

211
72
81
59

212
88
77
86

251
66
82
73

221
86
93
88

267

86
85
54
225

Side 6 av 8



Team event

45 El Alamo

Nordic Cup
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Country

DK 57
DK 57
DK 57

S 16
S 16
S 16

S 17
S 17
S17

SF 42
SF 42
SF 42

SF 46
SF 46
SF 46

DK 56
DK 56
DK 56

NO 35
NO 35
NO 35

S15
S15
S15

Name

Jan T. Sgrensen
Jesper Larsen
Peter Lange

Mikael Lauth
Christer Bjornberg
Mats Sturesson

Magnus Hansson
Roger Carlsson
Kent Forsgren

Jukka Paarnila
Tarmo Ansamaa

Juha Hautamaki

Heikki Heikkila
Matti Keskinen
Veli-Pekka Karvinen

Verner D. Jacobsen
Gorm Rasmussen
Torben Recke

Oddvar Deberitz
Jorn Olav Larsen
Dagfinn Torp

Anders Johansson
Pelle Eliasson
Johan Karlsson

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

32
68
47
147
68
70
76
214
81

70
151
76
65
67
208
66
65
52
183

80
63
61
204
87

89
176
89
86
89
264

Side 7 av 8



Team event

Country

Scandinavian Cup

27. juli 2018

DK 54
DK 54
DK 54

NO 30
NO 30
NO 30

S 13
S13
S13

S14
S14
S14

Name

Henrik Braun
Peter Lange
Torben Recke

Rune Stensrud
Elin-Irene Nordhagen
Norleif Theland

Georg Wallinder
Mikael Lauth
Christer Bjornberg

Lennart Eriksson
Torbjorn Nystrom
Roland Sisask

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

81
74
76
231
79
67
88
234
80
88
92
260
76
65
80
221

Side 8 av 8



